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2,737,533,770 98.58
2,149,797 0.08
( ) — 37,242,624 1.34
( ) 2,776,926,191 100.00]
(D
( 2
) ) () ()
)
4,959,300, 308| 0.5484 2,719,680,288| 0.552 2,737,533,770]98.58
2,120,953 1.0136) 2,149,797 1.0136) 2,149,797 0.08]
(D
( 2
98.58
0.08
98.66
)
1
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1 (012 9 24 )| 12,572,621,861 12,711,630,863 9,044 9,144
2 (2013 3 25 )| 11,822,015,570| 11,909,696,309 10,786 10,866
3 (2013 9 24 )| 10,306,462,138] 10,391,375,210 9,710 9,790
4 (2014 3 24 )|  9,064,273,984  9,145,037,216 8,979 9,059
5 (2014 9 24 )|  4,698,979,267|  4,738,770,140 9,447 9,527
6 (2015 3 23 )| 3,670,149,226)  3,709,680,977 7,427 7,507
7 (2015 9 24 )|  2,358,359,350]  2,394,133,019 5,274 5,354
8 (2016 3 23 )|  2,121,158,660]  2,150,222,602 5,839 5,919
9 (2016 9 23 )|  1,963,741,683  1,990,850,762 5,795 5,875
10 (2017 3 23 )|  3,271,793,509  3,310,856,846 6,700 6,780
11 (2017 9 25 )| 3,826,146,811  3,872,253,013 6,639 6,719
12 (2018 3 23 )|  2,853,037,756)  2,893,390,689 5,656 5,736
13 (2018 9 25 )|  2,522,023,205  2,566,763,499 4,510 4,590
2017 10 3,411,486,479 — 6,269 —

11 3,383,824,873 — 6,219 —

12 3,332,606,138 — 6,129 —

2018 1 3,288,864,279 — 6,141 —

2 3,129,549,667 — 5,907 —

3 2,910,827,640 — 5,760) —

4 2,851,393,357 — 5,579 —

5 2,556,600,947 — 5,038 —

6 2,492,218,238 — 4,853 —

7 2,554,821,912 — 5,025 —

2,323,262,818 — 4,410 —

9 2,656,508,727 — 4,625 —

10 2,776,926,191 — 5,035 —

1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 500

2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 500

3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 480

4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 480

5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 480

6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 480

7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 480

8 2015 9 25 2016 3 23 480

9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 480

10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 480
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11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 480
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 480
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 480
1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 4.6
2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 24.8
3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 5.5
4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 2.6
5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 10.6
6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 16.3
7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 22.5
8 2015 9 25 2016 3 23 19.8
9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 7.5
10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 23.9
11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 6.3
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 7.6
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 11.8

1) ( ) ( )

( ) 100
2)
1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 15,362,480,551  1,461,580,335  13,900,900,216
2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 15,901,566,539 18,842,374,363  10,960,092,392
3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 5,029,349,524  5,375,307,829  10,614,134,087
4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 4,536,770,488  5,055,500,519  10,095,404,056
5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 657,408,918  5,778,953,778 4,973,859,196
6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 1,546,799,085  1,579,189,301 4,941,468,980
7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 884,953,401  1,354,713,679 4,471,708,702
8 2015 9 25 2016 3 23 205,425,368 1,044,141,279 3,632,992,791
9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 491,025,406 735,383,311 3,388,634,886
10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 3,223,678,803  1,729,396,517 4,882,917,172
11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 2,780,651,456  1,900,293,374 5,763,275,254
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 743,019,711  1,462,178,339 5,044,116,626
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 1,231,445,028 683,024,811 5,592,536,843
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(D1
()
521,708,250, 98.22
142,539 0.03
( ) — 9,322,326 1.76
( ) 531,173,115 100.00]
QD)
« 2
) () ) )
()
945,123,643] 0.496 468,861,662 0.552) 521,708,250]98.22
140,627 1.0138] 142,567 1.0136) 142,539 0.03]
(D
« 2
98.22
0.03
98.24
)
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1 (2012 9 24 ) 372,777,376 373,164,210 9,637, 9,647
2 (2013 3 25 ) 443,842,529 444,210,220 12,071 12,081
3 (2013 9 24 ) 382,555,597 382,890,181 11,434 11,444
4 (2014 3 24 ) 379,465,033 379,806,351 11,118 11,128
5 (2014 9 24 ) 220,544,350 220,724,550 12,239 12,249
6 (2015 3 23 ) 186,559,792 186,743,230 10,170 10,180,
7 (2015 9 24 ) 128,966,744 129,134,339 7,695 7,705
8 (2016 3 23 ) 157,617,955 157,787,944 9,272 9,282
9 (2016 9 23 ) 183,055,928 183,238,955 10,002 10,012
10 (2017 3 23 ) 489,549,280 489,943,463 12,419 12,429
11 (2017 9 25 ) 621,301,972 621,774,562 13,147 13,157
12 (2018 3 23 ) 376,554,326 376,865,390 12,105 12,115
13 (2018 9 25 ) 438,044,341 438,457,541 10,601 10,611
2017 10 438,076,700 — 12,571 —

11 482,064,604 — 12,626 —

12 441,185,493 — 12,610 —

2018 1 434,838,575 — 12,797 —

2 400,745,655 — 12,475 —

3 383,754,291 — 12,329 —

4 372,008,235 — 12,112 —

5 336,259,935 — 11,100 —

6 332,504,964 — 10,871 —

7 366,565,132 — 11,432 —

8 343,353,034 — 10,207 —

9 463,643,901 — 10,873 —

10 531,173,115 — 12,035 —

1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 10

2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 10

3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 10

4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 10
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5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 10
6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 10
7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 10
8 2015 9 25 2016 3 23 10
9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 10
10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 10
11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 10
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 10
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 10
1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 3.5
2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 25.4
3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 5.2
4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 2.7
5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 10.2
6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 16.8
7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 24.2
2015 9 25 2016 3 23 20.6
9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 8.0
10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 24.3
11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 5.9
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 7.8
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 12.3
D ( ) ( )
100
2)
1 2012 4 16 2012 9 24 441,461,959 54,627,300 386,834,659
2 2012 9 25 2013 3 25 350,622,927 369,765,934 367,691,652
3 2013 3 26 2013 9 24 178,641,199 211,748,570 334,584,281
4 2013 9 25 2014 3 24 153,646,273 146,912,387 341,318,167
5 2014 3 25 2014 9 24 45,071,249 206,188,773 180,200,643
6 2014 9 25 2015 3 23 41,604,257 38,366,155 183,438,745
7 2015 3 24 2015 9 24 46,044,279 61,887,471 167,595,553
8 2015 9 25 2016 3 23 21,492,873 19,098,461 169,989,965
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9 2016 3 24 2016 9 23 27,629,153 14,591,343 183,027,775
10 2016 9 24 2017 3 23 404,478,974 193,323,154 394,183,595
11 2017 3 24 2017 9 25 431,838,204 353,431,670 472,590,129
12 2017 9 26 2018 3 23 103,233,464 264,759,407 311,064,186
13 2018 3 24 2018 9 25 119,774,874 17,638,861 413,200,199
(DH 1
2
100,110,000 0.44
( ) - 22,540,904,927 99.56
) 22,641,014,927 100.00]
D
2
S ) () ()
() )
100,000,000 100.30] 100,306,000 100.11] 100,110,000, 2.000{2018/11/22| 0.44]
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